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3 5
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3 7
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4 1
4 1
4 2
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5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
5 7
6 1
6 1
6 2
7 1
7 2
7 3
7 4
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Class

250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP
250 HEADS-UP

450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open B
450 Open C
450 Open C

450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A
450 Open A

Class#1 PW 4-6
Class#2 PW 7-8
Class#2 PW 7-8

Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230
Adult 230

Class#3 PW 4-8
Class#4 PW 4-8
Class#4 PW 4-8

Lodi Money
Lodi Money
Lodi Money
Lodi Money

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (ST)

First

SPENCER
CHAD
JACOB
DOMINIC
KENNY
BLAKE
BRYSON
CHASE

BLAKE
TYLER
NATHAN
BRANDON
JENNIFER
JAMES
TYLER

JUSTIN
TONY
BRANDEN
TARREN
TYLER
DOMINIC
VAUGHN
DEVIN
ROBBIE
COLE
KAMERON
HUNTER

KAYDEN
COLTON
JETT

JOHN
DERRIK
GARY
WILLIAM
AL
STEVE
KIMI

ELIJAH
KAYDEN
TIMOTHY

TARREN
BRANDEN
DOMINIC
NICK

11 MAY 2019

Last

YOUNG
SPURGEON
CASCIO
DEMARIO
HOLLAND
ASH
BERNA
EMERSON

ASH
JUuDD JR
DART
ENGEBRETSEN
JENSEN
GEROLAMY
BITTROLFF

ANSELMI
MEIRING
WELLER
SANTERO
RAGGIO
DIAS
MCCAFFERTY
KONNOFF
NICHOLS
PATTEE
BROYLES
BROOKS

BLODGETT
SHAFER
KATARZY

SELF
OHLS
KING
MCCANTS
KING
MCCANTS
VALENTINE

PAZ
BLODGETT
JOHNSON

SANTERO
WELLER
DIAS
LEDOU

City

ELK GROVE
LODI
GILROY
ELK GROVE
STOCKTON
SOLEDAD
LEMOORE
KELSEYVILLE

SOLEDAD

VALLEY SPRINGS

MARTINEZ
OROVILLE
ELK GROVE
RIO LINDA
ACAMPO

LODI
TRACY
UKIAH
PETALUMA
LOCKEFORD
LODI
LODI
SANTA ROSA
LATHROP
MODESTO
LODI
ESCALON

VALLEY SPRINGS

CARUTHERS
TRACY

PLEASANTON
MODESTO
SACRAMENTO
OAKLEY

COPPEROPOLIS

OAKLEY
YUBA CITY

CASTRO VALLEY
VALLEY SPINGS

STOCKTON

PETALUMA
UKIAH
LODI
SANTA ROSA

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi CA 95240 209-3687182
www.lodicyclebowl.com
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b

State Bike #
CA 420e
CA 35
CA 21m
CA 10
CA 55h
CA 40v
CA 54
CA 99
CA 40v
CA 212v
CA 65v
CA 150b
CA 332
CA 147g
CA 975
CA 15
CA 1
CA 25y
CA 75f
CA ble
CA 16e
CA 169
CA 22f
CA 18
CA 84v
CA 69v
CA 55
CA 120v
CA 45
CA 127e
CA 22y
CA 82z
CA 33k
CA 98h
CA 79v
CA 42h
CA y88
CA 1
CA 2
CA 147e
CA 75f
CA 25y
CA 16e
CA 75
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Lodi Money
Lodi Money

Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

65cc B
65cc C
65cc C
65cc C
65cc C
65cc C
65cc C

Master B
Master C
Vintage AM
Vintage Twins
Vintage Twins

250cc A
250cc A
250cc A
250cc B
250cc B
250cc B
250cc B
250cc C
250cc C

Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A

Super Senior B
Super Senior B
Super Senior B
Super Senior B

Modern Vintage
Modern Vintage
Modern Vintage

LODI CYCLE BOWL RESULTS (ST)

11 MAY 2019
JOSEPH KNIGHT
JARED JENSEN
DONNIE DARRAH
CHRISTOPHER ROSS
RICK SHAFER
MARK HUNTER
ROSS ROSS
RALPH LEE
ALEX ENRIQUEZ
COLTON SHAFER
MAESON BAKER
JETT KATARZY
ETHAN SALMON
RYDER BITZ-HAY
HAYDEN MENG
RICKIE GARCIA
KEN ALLEN
KEN HALE
DUANE SNELL
RALPH LEE
JACOB CASCIO
CHAD SPURGEON
JON SCHAEFER
DOMINIC DEMARIO
SPENCER YOUNG
BLAKE ASH
KENNY HOLLAND
BRYSON BERNA
CHASE EMERSON
JOSEPH KNIGHT
ROBERT MCCARTY
FRED BENNETT
CHRISTOPHER ROSS
MIKE FOWLER
RICHARD ARNOLD
JEFF SPOHR
ERIC KONNOFF
ROSS ROSS
RICKIE GARCIA
SCOTT REED
DOUGLAS DAVIS
JOSEPH ELICH
BRYAN BERNA
RANDY MARTIN
TYLER JUDD JR

STOCKTON
ELK GROVE

MARTINEZ
MI WUK
VACAVILLE
PLEASANT HILL
SAN JOSE
LODI

CALY CITY
CARUTHERS
FRESNO
TRACY
MODESTO
ROHNERT PARK
SCOTTS VALLEY

CASTRO VALLEY
COULTERVILLE
SAN JOAQUIN

MARIPOSA
LODI

GILROY
LODI
OROVILLE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
SOLEDAD
STOCKTON
LEMOORE
KELSEYVILLE

STOCKTON
VALLEY SPRINGS
SALINAS
MI WUK
VACAVILLE
MODESTO
DURHAM
SANTA ROSA
SAN JOSE

CASTRO VALLEY
CORCORAN
SAN MATEO
HOLLISTER

LEMOORE
WILTON
VALLEY SPRINGS

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi CA 95240 209-3687182
www.lodicyclebowl.com

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

1gp

48h
29
179
32h
39a
8e

225
45
100
127e
642
14
66

30s
199v
653v
97
8e

21m
35
192q
10
420e
40v
55h
54
99

1gp

12t
29
13v
1y
227
22f
39a

30s

42y
29

18m

54

80v
212v
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14 4 Modern Vintage RICK SHAFER VACAVILLE
14 5 Modern Vintage MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE
14 6 Modern Vintage MARK HUNTER PLEASANT HILL
14 7 Modern Vintage RICHARD ARNOLD MODESTO
15 1 85cc A TRAVIS HORN LA VERNE
15 1 85cc B CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE
15 1 100 Mod Sptm A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD
16 1 150 MOD TRAVIS HORN LA VERNE
16 1 100 Yth Stk C DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS
16 2 100 Yth Sck C BRODY MCCLINTOCK AUBURN
16 3 100 Yth Stk C STEPHEN MCCANTS OAKLEY
17 1 65cc BT MAESON BAKER FRESNO
17 2 65cc BT COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS
17 3 65cc BT JETT KATARZY TRACY
17 4 65cc BT ALEX ENRIQUEZ CALY CITY
17 5 65cc BT ETHAN SALMON MODESTO
17 6 65cc BT HAYDEN MENG SCOTTS VALLEY
17 7 65cc BT RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK
18 1 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS
18 2 Senior A BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE
18 3 Senior A MICHAEL MANNION RODEO
18 4 Senior A JASON CRAVEN MADERA
18 5 Senior A JOHN SELF PLEASANTON
18 1 Vet B MATT MARINSIK KELSEYVILLE
19 1 Vet A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON
19 2 Vet A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD
19 3 Vet A CURTIS PEEBLES BAKERSFIELD
19 4 Vet A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA
19 5 Vet A BILLY HILES LODI
19 6 Vet A MICHAEL MANNION RODEO
19 7 Vet A TONY MEIRING TRACY
19 8 Vet A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA
20 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE
20 2 Vintage A JASON CRAVEN MADERA
20 3 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ
20 4 Vintage A MICHAEL MANNION RODEO
20 5 Vintage A FRED BENNETT SALINAS
20 6 Vintage A GENE FITZSIMMONS EUREKA
20 7 Vintage A RICK REED CORCONRAN
20 8 Vintage A FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ
20 9 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE
20 10 Vintage A KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE
21 1 Vintage B RANDY ZIEMER FAIRFIELD
21 2 Vintage B CORY SCHMUCK PALO CEDRO
21 3 Vintage B NATHAN DART MARTINEZ

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi CA 95240 209-3687182
www.lodicyclebowl.com
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b

26b
13v
32h

25
119
5le

81
190x
190m
198h

100
45
127e
225
642
66
14

54
31z
T7v
22y

25

1gp
5le
25w
427
44|

31z

75

v
48h
55¢
12f
18q
5s
40h
13v
82s

3r

217
40h
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21 1 Vintage C KEN HALE SAN JOAQUIN CA 653v
21 2 Vintage C MONGO KELLY JAMESTOWN CA 219

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi CA 95240 209-3687182 4 of 4
www.lodicyclebowl.com
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